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Species

4 qtr 5qtr 6 qtr 8 qtr 12 gtr 16 qtr

Ash 2.70 2.77 3.2 3.72
Ash, Curly 7.75
Aspen 2.95
Basswood 2.95 4.25 4.43 36/4 5.50
Birch, White 5.29
Birch, Flame 10.50
Bloodwood 7.79
Bubinga 6.19
Butternut 6.45
Cedar, Aromatic 2.69
Cedar, Atlantic White 3.95 Knotty 3.35 5.4 4.95
Cedar, Spanish 7.25
Cherry, Air Dried 3.50%** 3.50*** 3.50*** 3.50%**
Cherry, Curly 11.00-17.00%**

5.95 Random
Cherry 8"+ 7.16* 6.69 7.29 15.00 10/4 7.90
Chestnut, Reclaimed - wormy 16.00 16.00
Chestnut, Virgin - non-wormy 20.00 wide & clr
Cumaru 6.00
Cypress, Austrailian 6.95
Cypress 4.13 12" 3.90 10" rough
Ekki 5.00
Elm, Red 2.99 ?
Fiddlewood ? ? ?
Fir, C+ 1x6 4.05 2x6 vg 7.65
Ginko 2.99 2x6 3.60
Gum, Tupalo Black 5.00
Hickory 3.90 3.95
Holly 12.00 12.00 12.00
Imbuya 7.75ran. 9.75 12"
Locust, Black 3.99
Lyptus 4.00
Mahogany, African 6.00 7.50 10/4 6.50
Mahogany, Genuine FEQ 10.2 FAS 10.25 10.62 FAS 10.25
Mahogany, Cuban 15.00 15.00
Maple, Hard 4.81 Random
Maple, Hard 10"+ 5.18 4.95 5.79 6.04
Maple, Hard Curly 8.00
Maple, Hard Birdseye 16.00
Maple, Hard Quilted 17.00
Maple, Soft 4.11, 10"+ 4.33




Maple, Soft, Curly
Maple Soft Triple A
Maple Soft Ambrosia
Maple, Soft Narrow
Maple, Soft Spalted
Morado

Mulberry

Brown Oak

Oak, Red
Oak, Red Air Dried

Oak, White Air Dried
Oak, White

Oak, White French Roast Qtr.

Oak, White Qtrsawn

Padauk

Paulonia, Royal

Persimmon

Pine, Heart, Reclaimed

Pine, Lodge Pole

Pine, North East White,Strd.
Pine, North East, Clear

Pine, Yellow, Stepping Material

Poplar

Purpleheart

Sassafras

Sapele

Spruce, Antique

Spruce, Norway

Spruce, Instrument Grade
Teak, Burmese

Walnut, Black Random
Walnut, Black

Walnut, Black

Walnut, Air Dried
Walnut, English

Wenge

Zebrawood

5.25 and up

4.99 & up
1.00
5.00-8.00

8.00

3.03
12"+ 3.89
10"+ 3.64

1.50%**

1.75%**

8"+ 4.75
Random 6.29

8.95
10"+ 8.29

8.00

10.00

1.25, 2.40 wide
D+ 3.95 1x12

1.98
10"+ 2.31
5.99
4.99
6.25
7.49

23.25 Random
10"or10' + 25.25
6.60
8"+ 6.85
10"+ 7.29*
2.00%**
8.00
17.79
12.89

* wider widths may be available at a premium

6.00 and up
23.00

6.00

3.57
10"+ 3.70

3.68

6.00
3.25

C+ 4.95
2.25**

2.39

7.08
7.49

10" or 10" 23.99

7.45
3.00%**

6.50 and up

5.95

6.3

11

3.00%**

7.25 and up

4.65 Random
10"+ 4.75
16'5.40

6.60

9.95

6.00

3.40
C+ 5.55

2.55
6.49

6.35

7.49

3.30

6.00
23.99 random
25.99 10" or 10

fig. 10.00-13.00
7.85
3.50***

8.00 and up

7.75

4.99

18.00 and up

9.00
may be
reclaimed
10.50 may

7.00 4x4 sq.
be reclaimed

6.30

12.00

5.49

3.83

7.00

fig.16.00

** this item is sold by the board foot and not the traditional lineal foot based on 5/4 by 12".

9/4 23.00

7/4 4.89

10/4- 6.85

*** Price based individual merit
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